
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
6:00 AM
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12 noon
12:30
1:00 PM
1:30
2:00 The Kamla Show UMD:  Your Health Future Talk The Kamla Show Future Talk

2:30 Commuter Connections Conflict Zone Travel TV Commuter Connections Travel TV

3:00 Waterways A Veterans Story Waterways A Veterans Story

3:30 Your Sanctuary White House Chronicles Your Sanctuary White House Chronicles

4:00 Smart Boating Graceful Aging The Writing Life Smart Boating

4:30 The Kamla Show The Writing Life

5:00 Travel TV

5:30 White House Chronicles The Kamla Show White House Chronicles

6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00 The Kamla Show UMD:  Your Health Future Talk UMD:  Your Health

11:30 Commuter Connections Conflict Zone Travel TV Conflict Zone

12 mid Waterways A Veterans Story

12:30 Your Sanctuary White House Chronicles

1:00 Smart Boating Graceful Aging The Writing Life Graceful Aging The Writing Life

1:30 The Kamla Show The Writing Life The Kamla Show The Writing Life

2:00 Travel TV Travel TV

2:30 White House Chronicles The Kamla Show The Kamla Show

3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00

June 2022 Howard County Government Channels 99 (Comcast) and 44 (Verizon)
Contact: Louis Garcia, Senior Producer/Director, 443-518-4031 Email:  lgarcia@howardcc.edu

BULLETIN BOARD BULLETIN BOARD BULLETIN BOARD BULLETIN BOARD BULLETIN BOARD BULLETIN BOARD BULLETIN BOARD

COUNTY EVENT 
REBROADCAST

COUNTY EVENT 
REBROADCAST

BULLETIN BOARD BULLETIN BOARD BULLETIN BOARD BULLETIN BOARD BULLETIN BOARD BULLETIN BOARD BULLETIN BOARD

COUNTY EVENT 
REBROADCAST

COUNTY EVENT 
REBROADCAST

COUNTY EVENT 
REBROADCAST

COUNTY EVENT 
REBROADCAST

COUNTY EVENT 
REBROADCAST

LINK TV NASA

LINK TV NASA

The Parenting Show LINK TV
The Parenting Show

Fish & Wildlife Fish & WildlifeBaltimore Council on 
Foreign Affairs

Seniors on the Move

LINK TV

Seniors on the Move

BULLETIN BOARD

COUNTY EVENT LIVE OR 
REBROADCAST

COUNTY EVENT LIVE OR 
REBROADCAST

COUNTY EVENT LIVE OR 
REBROADCAST

COUNTY EVENT LIVE OR 
REBROADCAST

COUNTY EVENT LIVE OR 
REBROADCAST

COUNTY EVENT LIVE OR 
REBROADCAST

COUNTY EVENT LIVE OR 
REBROADCAST

BULLETIN BOARD BULLETIN BOARD BULLETIN BOARD BULLETIN BOARD BULLETIN BOARD

BULLETIN BOARD BULLETIN BOARD BULLETIN BOARD BULLETIN BOARD

BULLETIN BOARD

NASA

The Parenting Show LINK TV

BULLETIN BOARD BULLETIN BOARD

LINK TV NASA NASA

Your Federal Government

Your Federal Government Your Federal Government

BULLETIN BOARD BULLETIN BOARD BULLETIN BOARD BULLETIN BOARD BULLETIN BOARD

Fish & Wildlife
Baltimore Council on 

Foreign Affairs
Seniors on the Move

LINK TV

Baltimore Council on 
Foreign Affairs

LINK TV NASA

BULLETIN BOARD

Tuedsay, June 21 at 7pm -- Legislative Public Hearing

BULLETIN BOARD BULLETIN BOARD

Live Telecasts
Monday, June 6 at 7pm -- Legislative Session

mailto:lgarcia@howardcc.edu
mailto:lgarcia@howardcc.edu
mailto:lgarcia@howardcc.edu

	Table 1

