## June 2022 Howard County Government Channels 99 (Comcast) and 44 (Verizon)

Contact: Louis Garcia, Senior Producer/Director, 443-518-4031

Email: lgarcia@howardcc.edu

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
6:00 AM							
6:30							
7:00	BULLETIN BOARD	BULLETIN BOARD	BULLETIN BOARD	BULLETIN BOARD	BULLETIN BOARD	BULLETIN BOARD	BULLETIN BOARD
7:30	BOLLETIN BOARD	DOLLETIN BOARD	BOLLETIN BOARD	DOLLETIN BOARD	DOLLETIN BOARD	BOLLETIN BOARD	BOLLETIN BOARD
8:00							
8:30							
9:00							
9:30							
10:00	COUNTY EVENT	COUNTY EVENT	COUNTY EVENT	COUNTY EVENT REBROADCAST	COUNTY EVENT REBROADCAST	COUNTY EVENT	COUNTY EVENT
10:30	REBROADCAST	REBROADCAST	REBROADCAST	REBROADCAST	REBROADCAST	REBROADCAST	REBROADCAST
11:00							
11:30 12 noon							
12:30							
1:00 PM	BULLETIN BOARD	BULLETIN BOARD	BULLETIN BOARD	BULLETIN BOARD	BULLETIN BOARD	BULLETIN BOARD	BULLETIN BOARD
1:30							
2:00	The Kamla Show	UMD: Your Health	Future Talk	LINK TV	NASA	The Kamla Show	Future Talk
2:30	Commuter Connections	Conflict Zone	Travel TV	1		Commuter Connections	Travel TV
3:00	Waterways	Your Federal Government	A Veterans Story			Waterways	A Veterans Story
3:30	Your Sanctuary		White House Chronicles	LINK TV	NASA	Your Sanctuary	White House Chronicles
	Smart Boating	Graceful Aging			The Writing Life	Smart Boating	The Parenting Show
4:00 4:30	Smart Boating	The Kamla Show	The Parenting Show	LINK TV	The Writing Life	Smart Boating	The Falending Show
5:00	Fish & Wildlife	Baltimore Council on	Seniors on the Move			Fish & Wildlife	Seniors on the Move
		Foreign Affairs		LINK TV	Travel TV		
5:30	White House Chronicles				The Kamla Show	White House Chronicles	
6:00	BULLETIN BOARD	BULLETIN BOARD	BULLETIN BOARD	BULLETIN BOARD	BULLETIN BOARD	BULLETIN BOARD	BULLETIN BOARD
6:30							
7:00							
7:30							
8:00	COUNTY EVENT LIVE OR REBROADCAST	COUNTY EVENT LIVE OR REBROADCAST	COUNTY EVENT LIVE OR REBROADCAST	COUNTY EVENT LIVE OR REBROADCAST	COUNTY EVENT LIVE OR REBROADCAST	COUNTY EVENT LIVE OR REBROADCAST	COUNTY EVENT LIVE OR REBROADCAST
8:30 9:00							
9:30							
10:00							
10:30	BULLETIN BOARD	BULLETIN BOARD	BULLETIN BOARD	BULLETIN BOARD	BULLETIN BOARD	BULLETIN BOARD	BULLETIN BOARD
11:00	The Kamla Show	UMD: Your Health	Future Talk	LINK TV	NASA	UMD: Your Health	NASA
11:30	Commuter Connections	Conflict Zone	Travel TV	1		Conflict Zone	
12 mid	Waterways	Your Federal Government	A Veterans Story			Your Federal Government	
12:30	Your Sanctuary		White House Chronicles	LINK TV	NASA		NASA
1:00	Smart Boating	Graceful Aging	The Parenting Show	LINK TV	The Writing Life	Graceful Aging	The Writing Life
1:30	Fish & Wildlife	The Kamla Show			The Writing Life	The Kamla Show	The Writing Life
2:00	White House Chronicles	Baltimore Council on Foreign Affairs	Seniors on the Move	LINK TV	Travel TV The Kamla Show	Baltimore Council on Foreign Affairs	Travel TV The Kamla Show
2:30	Willie House Cilronicles				The Railla Silow		THE NAME OF STORES
3:00							
3:30							
4:00							
4:30	BULLETIN BOARD	BULLETIN BOARD	BULLETIN BOARD	BULLETIN BOARD	BULLETIN BOARD	BULLETIN BOARD	BULLETIN BOARD
5:00							
5:30							
6:00				ive Telecasts			
Live Telecasts							

Monday, June 6 at 7pm -- Legislative Session

Tuedsay, June 21 at 7pm -- Legislative Public Hearing